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Zbiral O.
Masa O.
Dujka P.
Novotny M.
Svérak M.
Hovézak M.
Svérak A.
Lesonicky R.
Bartos J.

Dvorakova N.

Spicka M.
Brazda J.
Zmeskal J.
Fiala M.
Vanura J.
Krejci P.
Rychnovsky
B.

Kolar A.
FiuraSek K.
Peska J.
Horakova R.
Péchal P.
Dvorak M. st
Klima P.
Galandr Z.

Kalabus J.
Rychnovsky
T

Vorel D.
Hrdlickova I.
Barto$ O.
Zmeskal A.
Svoboda P.
Caha Z.
Turek T.
Patéak J.
Konecény A.
Soltés J. st.

Katak
Dobelice
Katak
Srkla
Katak
Vinohrady
Katak
Dobelice
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Cobra
Cobra
Alpa camp
Srkla
Cobra
Srkla

Basket

Vinohrady
Vinohrady
COVAS
COVAS
Cobra
Dobelice
Basket
Vinohrady
Alpa camp

Basket

COVAS
COVAS
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Srkla

Alpa camp
Katak
Vinohrady
COVAS
Basket

283,5
274,0
268,0
265,0
265,0
264,5
264,0
260,0
260,0
259,0
256,5
253,0
253,0
252,0
251,0
251,0

250,0

249,5
248,0
247,0
246,5
245,0
245,0
2445
243,0
242,0

240,5

238,0
236,0
233,0
232,0
229,0
227,0
225,0
225,0
223,0
222,5
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Nejlepsi 4-fka 2.kola

Zbiral O. Kat'ak 286
Klima P. Basket 270
Spicka M. Cobra 268
Hovézék M. | Vinohrady 265
celkem 1089
Nej 2.kola 1.ligy
Cobra 1019
TOP 1.ligy
Zbiral O. Kat'ak 286
Zbiral O. Kat'ak 281
Svérak M. Katak 281
TOP 1.ligy
Kat'ak 1101
Dobelice 1038
Cobra 1019

Kuzelk&

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkaiske ligy amateit ¢.2

1.liga

Rosice 26.9.2009-----

sky klub Slovan Rosice



1.liga

|2.k0|0

COVAS - Basket 2 . 4 970 : 982
Vorel D. - Rychnovsky T. 1:0 250 : 244
Horakova R. - KlimaP. 0:1 252 : 270
Koneény A. - Soltés J. st. 05 : 05 221 : 221
PeSka J. - Rychnovsky B. 05 : 05 247 : 247
Alpa camp - Cobra 1:5 979 : 1019
Kalabus J. - Brazda J. 0:1 242 : 255
Bartos J. - Péchal P. 1:0 260 : 241
Zmeskal J. - Spitka M. 0:1 254 : 268
Caha Z. - Varura J. 0:1 223 . 255
Vinohrady - Kat'ak 1:5 981 : 1017
Patak J. - Svérak A. 0:1 225 . 257
Fiurasek K. - Svérak M. 0:1 248 . 249
Hovézadk M. - Turek T. 1:0 265 : 225
Kolar A. - Zbiral O. 0:1 243 : 286
Srkla - RUzek M.K. odlozeno
Brn.Zelvy - Dobelice odloZzeno

Tabulka
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Kat'ak
Dobelice
Srkla
Vinohrady
Cobra
Basket
COVAS
Alpa camp
Razek M.K.
Brn.Zelvy

Piisti kolo:

3.kolo — pa 9.10.2009
17:00 Cobra
18:00 Brn.Zelvy
19:00 COVAS
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2 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 0 1
0O 0 2
0O 0 2
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
-Ka’ak
-Alpa Camp
-Srkla

20:00 Dobelice“A” -Vinohrady
21:00 RiazekM.K.

-Basket

1059 11,0 :
1038 6,0 :
997 5,0 :
1000 7,0 :
1006 6,0 :
958 4,0 :
949 2,0 :
964 1,0 :

0O 0,0 :

0O 0,0 :

1,0
0,0
1,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
11,0
0,0
0,0
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